

Canadian residents are invited to enjoy special savings on select voyages offering Canadian Dollars at Par pricing to the Mediterranean, Alaska, South Pacific, Tropics and more! Enjoy FREE Business Class Air on intercontinental flights and NEW FREE Valet Laundry service on 2018 Mediterranean voyages.

**NEW CAD\$** 

	DATE	NIGHTS	FROM/TO	SHIP	PER PERSON CAT. H FARES FROM
2018	MAR 1	10	ROUNDTRIP MIAMI - WESTERN CARIBBEAN	Seven Seas Explorer®	\$5,899
	MAR 6	18	AUCKLAND TO BALI	Seven Seas Voyager®	\$17,299
	MAR 11	10	ROUNDTRIP MIAMI - EASTERN CARIBBEAN	Seven Seas Explorer®	\$5,899
	MAR 21	14	MIAMI TO BARCELONA	Seven Seas Explorer®	\$7,399
	APR 4	8	BARCELONA TO MONTE CARLO	Seven Seas Explorer®	\$7,499
	APR 12	11	MONTE CARLO TO BARCELONA	Seven Seas Explorer®	\$10,099
	APR 23	8	BARCELONA TO ROME	Seven Seas Explorer®	\$8,399
	APR 30	25	RIO DE JANEIRO TO LOS ANGELES	Seven Seas Navigator®	\$11,699
	MAY 1	7	ROME TO MONTE CARLO	Seven Seas Explorer®	\$7,599
	MAY 6	10	SAN FRANCISCO TO VANCOUVER	Seven Seas Mariner®	\$5,999
	MAY 8	7	MONTE CARLO TO BARCELONA	Seven Seas Explorer®	\$7,599
	MAY 16	7	VANCOUVER TO SEWARD	Seven Seas Mariner®	\$4,899
	MAY 23	7	SEWARD TO VANCOUVER	Seven Seas Mariner®	\$4,899
	MAY 25	9	ROUNDTRIP LOS ANGELES - MEXICAN RIVIERA	Seven Seas Navigator®	\$3,199
	JUN 1	10	ROME TO VENICE SPOTLIGHT ON WINE	Seven Seas Voyager®	\$9,699
	JUN 3	18	LOS ANGELES TO NEW YORK CITY	Seven Seas Navigator®	\$6,999
	JUN 20	10	SEWARD TO VANCOUVER SPOTLIGHT ON CRAFT BEER & SPIRITS	Seven Seas Mariner®	\$8,299
	JUN 21	11	VENICE TO MONTE CARLO	Seven Seas Voyager®	\$10,799
	JUN 30	11	ROUNDTRIP VANCOUVER	Seven Seas Mariner®	\$8,999
	JUL 2	7	MONTE CARLO TO BARCELONA SPOTLIGHT ON WINE	Seven Seas Voyager®	\$7,499
	AUG 18	7	MONTE CARLO TO BARCELONA	Seven Seas Voyager®	\$7,999
	AUG 22	11	VANCOUVER TO SEWARD	Seven Seas Mariner®	\$9,299
	AUG 25	12	BARCELONA TO VENICE SPOTLIGHT ON WINE	Seven Seas Voyager®	\$12,099
	SEP 2	10	SEWARD TO VANCOUVER	Seven Seas Mariner®	\$8,299
	OCT 8	10	ROUNDTRIP NEW YORK - BERMUDA SPOTLIGHT ON PUBLIC BROADCASTING	Seven Seas Navigator®	\$4,999



## IT'S ALL INCLUDED

## ALL-INCLUSIVE FARES

FREE

ROUNDTRIP BUSINESS CLASS AIR\* ON INTERCONTINENTAL FLIGHTS

FREE

ROUNDTRIP AIR\* ON DOMESTIC FLIGHTS

FRFF

UNLIMITED SHORE EXCURSIONS

FREE

1-NIGHT PRE-CRUISE HOTEL PACKAGE\*

UNLIMITED BEVERAGES, INCLUDING FINE WINES AND SPIRITS

OPEN BARS AND LOUNGES PLUS IN-SUITE MINI-BAR REPLENISHED DAILY

FREE

PRE-PAID GRATUITIES

FREE

SPECIALTY RESTAURANTS

TRANSFERS BETWEEN AIRPORT AND SHIP

**FREE** 

UNLIMITED WIFI

\*All fares are per person in Canadian dollars, valid for residents of Canada, based on double occupancy, for new bookings only and may be increased or withdrawn at any time. Not all promotions are combinable. 2-for-1 Fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract. Fares include additional Bonus Savings. FREE Roundtrip Air includes ground transfers and applies to flights only from the following airports: VIL, YVR, VYZ. Airfare is available from all other U.S. and Canadian gateways for an additional charge. All airline few surcharges and government taxes are included; however airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. Custom Air arrangements may be made 270 days prior to sailing (custom air fees apply). FREE Business Class Air applies to intercontinental flights only. Guests who elect not to participate in Regent Seven Seas Cruises\* "FREE Air Program or do not purchase transfer arrangements from Regent Seven Seas Cruises\* will be responsible for their own transfer arrangements to and from the ship. FREE 1-Night Pre-Cruise Hotel Package applies to guests I and a l'in Concierge Suites and higher, includes transfers from hotel to pier only and is not available for new bookings made within 60 days of departure. FREE Unlimited WiFi applies to all suite categories and is for one log-in per suite. Seven Seas Society Savings made set and all air categories and is for one log-in per suite. Seven Seas Society Savings made within 60 days of departure. FREE Unlimited without notice. CANADA AT FREE PROMOTION: Canadian dollars at par applies to new bookings on select voyages only made between January 1, 2018 and March 31, 2018 and is available to Canadian residents only. Cancels and rebooks will not be permitted and bookings will be vetted for eligibility. Offer is combinable with Canadian dollars at para promotion on Seven Seas Voyager\* March 6, 2018 and DEC174089